[8] Bachata Jn] Profi Light (WOMEN)

26.07.2025

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

2-3

2-3

10

MecTo

Redance
MecTo Ne

Cyabwm | Judges

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Ne  TaHuopbl

21 [wvaHa JeHucoBa

23 llnbaeBa AHacTacusa

52 O6opoTosa JlloboBb

48 Jlenenko BepoHuka

91 PanxaunHa EBrenus

56 MeHblmnkosa [apbs

37 KopHeesa BepoHuka

38 PomaHeHKO AHHa

76 CapceHosa [dasiHa

30 PoTapb AHacTacus
Ne  TaHuopsbl Y Bep/Cnepn
52 Ob6opoTosa Jllo6osb 234.0 88799781
23 |lUnbaeBa AHacTacus 233.0 9889888
21 [wnaHa [leHucosa 231.0 9889889
48 Jleneiko BepoHuka 229.0 8878797
91 PaixnuHa EBrexHuns 216.0 8877878

TaHuopsb!

b3 Bea/Cnes

laHoBa MonnHa
PekyH Banepus
Conboesa HaTanba
TpyHuHa Onbra
tOpeBuny Banepus
Ocunosa Onecs
Jlonya KpuctuHa
_naBHbIN Cynbs

Texuuka

My3bIKanbHOCTL

)3 Bachata
67.0 99887989
66.0 88997979
66.0 98789889
65.0 79888979
62.0 87779879
59.0 98898890
51.0 7877877
47.0 7776776
46.0 7766767

7.0 1111111
TexHuKa My3bIKaJIbHOCTb
9869989 8878989
8789788 9789799
9778778 9879798
7888898 8979879
7778887 7767887

Wmmnax Bachata

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus
Mocksa, Poccus

CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, Poccusa
CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr, Poccua
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus
CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr, Poccus
CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr, Poccus

Poccusa

Nmunax

9999989

9999989

9999989

9999989

9899989

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
Dance Max

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
DanceMax

CaHkT-MNeTepbypyr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
Dance max

CaHKT-neTepbypr
salsa plus

CaHkT-MeTepbypyr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

KomaHpa/Homep Topoa/Kny6

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Dance Max

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
DanceMax

CaHkT-MeTepbypyr

KomaHpaa/Homep Fopoa/Kny6



