26.07.2025 [8] Bachata JnJ Profi Light (WOMEN)

1/2						
Место	N∘	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	21	Диана Денисова	67.0	99887989	_	Санкт-Петербург RED
2-3	23	Шибаева Анастасия	66.0	88997979	_	Санкт-Петербург Red
2-3	52	Оборотова Любовь	66.0	98789889	_	Санкт-Петербург Dance Max
4	48	Лепейко Вероника	65.0	79888979	_	Санкт-Петербург DanceMax
5	91	Райхлина Евгения	62.0	87779879	_	Санкт-Петербуруг -
6	56	Меньшикова Дарья	59.0	98898890	_	Санкт-Петербург Red
7	37	Корнеева Вероника	51.0	7877877	_	Санкт-Петербург Dance max
8	38	Романенко Анна	47.0	7776776	_	санкт-петербург salsa plus
9	76	Сарсенова Даяна	46.0	7766767	_	Санкт-Петербуруг -
10	30	Ротарь Анастасия	7.0	1111111	_	Санкт-Петербург RED

Final									
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Вед/След	Техника	Музыкальность	Имидж	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	52	Оборотова Любовь	234.0	88799781	9869989	8878989	9999989	_	Санкт-Петербург Dance Max
2	23	Шибаева Анастасия	233.0	9889888	8789788	9789799	9999989	_	Санкт-Петербург Red
3	21	Диана Денисова	231.0	9889889	9778778	9879798	9999989	_	Санкт-Петербург RED
4	48	Лепейко Вероника	229.0	8878797	7888898	8979879	9999989	_	Санкт-Петербург DanceMax
5	91	Райхлина Евгения	216.0	8877878	7778887	7767887	9899989	_	Санкт-Петербуруг -

Redance											
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Вед/След	Техника	Музыкальность	Имидж	Bachata		Команда/Номер Город/Клуб	5

Судьи Judges 1 Панова Полина Санкт-Петербург, Россия 2 Рекун Валерия Москва, Россия 3 Содбоева Наталья Санкт-Петербург, Россия 4 Трунина Ольга Санкт-Петербург, Россия 5 Юревич Валерия Санкт-Петербург, Россия 6 Осипова Олеся Санкт-Петербург, Россия 7 Лолуа Кристина Санкт-Петербург, Россия 8 _Главный Судья Россия				
2 Рекун Валерия Москва, Россия 3 Содбоева Наталья Санкт-Петербург, Россия 4 Трунина Ольга Санкт-Петербург, Россия 5 Юревич Валерия Санкт-Петербург, Россия 6 Осипова Олеся Санкт-Петербург, Россия 7 Лолуа Кристина Санкт-Петербург, Россия	Cy,	дьи Judges		
3 Содбоева Наталья Санкт-Петербург, Россия 4 Трунина Ольга Санкт-Петербург, Россия 5 Юревич Валерия Санкт-Петербург, Россия 6 Осипова Олеся Санкт-Петербург, Россия 7 Лолуа Кристина Санкт-Петербург, Россия	1	Панова	Полина	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
4 Трунина Ольга Санкт-Петербург, Россия 5 Юревич Валерия Санкт-Петербург, Россия 6 Осипова Олеся Санкт-Петербург, Россия 7 Лолуа Кристина Санкт-Петербург, Россия	2	Рекун	Валерия	Москва, Россия
5 Юревич Валерия Санкт-Петербург, Россия 6 Осипова Олеся Санкт-Петербург, Россия 7 Лолуа Кристина Санкт-Петербург, Россия	3	Содбоева	Наталья	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
6 Осипова Олеся Санкт-Петербург, Россия 7 Лолуа Кристина Санкт-Петербург, Россия	4	Трунина	Ольга	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
7 Лолуа Кристина Санкт-Петербург, Россия	5	Юревич	Валерия	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
	6	Осипова	Олеся	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
8 _Главный Судья Россия	7	Лолуа	Кристина	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
	8	_Главный	Судья	Россия